HERMINE FLEURET PUPILLETTE

23éme CHALLENGE DE L'HERMINE

FLEURET PUPILLETTES
SAMEDI 5 DECEMBRE 2009

Classement a la fin les poules

Rg
1

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nom
GONELLA

MARIE

JOIGNANT
ROMANATO

PINSARD
DELOT
LE COURTES

DE LAMBERT
CHOUIKHA
LE BRETON

LIEVRE
CARLUER
NAUBRON
FLAUX
HASSINI
CARLUER
BEAUVIR

Prénom
Morgane
Floriane

Clotilde

Lorene
Eloise

Enora

Hortense
Nora
Clemence

Mathilde
Margaux
Chloe
Mevena
Sarah
Agathe
Rochelle
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Nation
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Club

BREST
RAPIER

ST MALO

ALENCON
DUCS

RENNES
MCB

BETTON CP

RENNES
MCB

RENNES
MCB

ST MALO

AURAY
ESCRIM

VANNES CE
ST MALO
VANNES CE
BETTON CP
ST MALO
ST MALO
ST MALO

Vic/match Ind. Td

6/6
6/6
5/6

5/6
4/6
4/6

4/6
4/6
3/6

2/6
2/6
2/6
1/6
0/6
0/6
0/6

19
19
12

11

24
24
22

20
18
18

20
20
15

13
10
10
12
10

5

4

Page 1 of 1

Groupe
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
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